\BB or, Equivalent,

-+ Canopy: Local,

-+ Fuel Consumption at 75% load: 4 Litre/hour, Fuel tank caoacity : 66 litres

+ Coolinq svstem : Water Cooled

lncluding generator delivery, Ioading/unloading/lifting, Earthlink & installation

charqe.

@ Tk. 8,45,000i- 01 Tk 8,45,000i-

Total (Taka Eight lac forty five thousand only) 8,45,000/-

Terms and Conditions:

1. You will have to complete the supply, installation, testing and commissioning works of the generator sets at Satkhira Branch,

Satkhira within 07 (Seven) days from the date of issuance of work order.

2. Final bill must be submitted along with the clearance certificate from the respective branch manager of the bank.